Einzelmeister Luftgewehr
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Nr.
1766
1014
1814
1636
1152
1563
1731
1026
1081
1757
1017
1816
1240
1087
1362
1290
1663
1094
1590
1671
1450
1732
1755
1082
1095
1016
1096
1799
1379
1733
1798
1083
1084
1797
1664
1665

Name

Lekar Hannes

Bartl Christian
Ostner Matthias
Wiedenmann Andreas
Baumann Stefan
Bernauer Daniel
Willig Johannes
WeilRhaar Alexander
Zehetmair Christoph
Widmann Johannes
Bartl Tobias

Wegele Simon

Bost Johannes

Stork Tobias
Tronsberg Kevin
Duringer Simon
Sanktjohanser Andreas
Geisenberger Manuel
Maier Tobias
Seiband Markus
Michal Florian

Seitz Lukas

Hubert Benedikt
Etther Dominik
Schaal Kilian
Prestele Florian
Ruch Felix

Blatz Alexander
Duringer Sebastian
Schrottenbaum Sebastia
Kustermann Andreas
Seefelder Daniel
Kirsten Tobias
Haldenberger Jahn
OberhaufRer Yannick
Huster Markus

Verein

Edelweif3 Scheuring
Hubertus Mundraching
Windachtal Finning
SV Hubertus Asch

Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen

Gut Schuf3 Pirgen
Edelweil3 Stoffen

Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen

Edelweild Stoffen

Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding

Hubertus Mundraching
Windachtal Finning
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Griine Au Thaining

Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Bergschitzen Oberbergen
Griine Au Thaining
Edelweil’ Egling

Frohsinn Denklingen
Hubertus Mundraching
Edelweil3 Stoffen

Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding

Edelweil3 Stoffen

Grine Au Thaining
Hubertus Mundraching
Grine Au Thaining

Tell Leeder

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Edelweil3 Stoffen

Tell Leeder

Griine Au Thaining

Grine Au Thaining

Tell Leeder

Bergschiitzen Oberbergen
Bergschitzen Oberbergen

S1
90

86
82
79
82
77
80
77

78
78
80
78
72
80
75
71
67
71
72
67
65
67
67
58
65
56
59
57
56
50
49
51
50
46

S2
90
83
80
78
78
79
74
77
75
73
75
71
72
69
69
62
70
65
64
64
65
58
56
54
60
55
47
52
47
51
43
46
48
48
44
40

S3 Gesamt
87 267
83 251
80 246
77 237
70 227
63 224
72 223
63 220
68 220
71 218
64 217
68 217
62 214
66 213
69 210
59 201
54 199
63 199
63 194
57 192
47 184
53 178
55 176
50 171
39 166
53 166
47 159
45 153
45 151
41 149
41 140
43 139
39 136
27 126
31 125
27 113



